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Schedule of rates public works department{PWD BUILDING-01-01-201 5]

FICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)
DETAILED ESTIMATE

/Name o work:- Construction and maintenance of Drain near ICICI Bank at ward no 13
T.p. nagar zone

2' g DESCRIPTION NO L B D/H aTy UNIT| RATE | AMOUNT
1| 16.4|Demolishing cement concrete
ﬁ including disposal of matenal
within 50
’ metre lead,
1 80 0.6 0.10 4.5
2 80 0.5 0.10 8.0
Total= 12.80{Cum| 549.00 7027.2
2| 16.4|Demolishing R.C.C. work
including stacking of steel bars
and disposal of
unserviceable material within 50
metre lead.
50 1.0 0.5] 010 2.50
Total= 2.50)Cum| 768.00 1920
3| 16.3|Demolishing  brick masonry
including arches, stacking of
serviceable
material disposal of
unserviceable material within 50
metres lead
In cement mortar, 2 85 0.2 060 2040
total 20.40| cum| 263.00 5365.2
4| 1.1|Excavation for all types and
sizes of foundations, trenches
and drains or for any other
purpose including disposal of
excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lif
and lead upto 50m (at least 5m
1|In all types of soil
1 85 1.20 1.10 112.20
-33.20
Total= 79.00{Cum| 185.00 14615
5| 1.2|Providing and filling in plinth with
sand/ Crusher dust and hard
moorum under floor in layers not
exceading 20cm in  depth
consolidating each deposited
layer by ramming and watering,
4 1 85 1.20 0.10 10.20
Total= 10.200{Cum| 371.00 37842
8| 21|Providing and fixing formwork
including centering, shuttering,
strutting,  staging, propping
bracing etc. complete and
1|Foundations, footings, base of
columns and plinth beam in any
2| 85.00 0.15 25.50
4] 8500 0.60 204.00
Total= 229.50|{Sgm| 139.00 31900.5




b

Providing and laying neminal mix
cement concrete with crushed

\ stone aggregate using concrete
“mixer in foundation, plinth and at

4.8 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand
6 . aded stone aggregate 40mm

85

1.20

0.10

10.20

Total=

10.200

Cum

2659.00

27121.8

X

—

Providing and laying nominal mix
plain cement concrete with
crushed

stone aggregate using concrete
mixer in all works upto plinth

P

n

'1:1'3'&'.3 (1 cemem.: 1% coarse
sand : 3 graded stone aggregate
20mm

85.00

0.30

0.10

510

Total=

5.10

Cum

4073.00

207723

32

Providing and laying nominal mix
reinforced cement concrete with
crushed stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all works upto

-l

1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1% coarse
sand : 3 graded stone aggregate
20mm

85.00

1.10

0.15

14.025

§5.00

0.15

0.50

15.300

155

1.00

0.50

0.13

9.688

30

0.890

0.50

0.13

1.638

Total=

40.70

Cum

4163.00

1694341

10

3.

=k

=k

Providing and placing in position
reinforcement for R.C.C. work
including

straightening, cutting, bending,
binding etc. complete as per
drawings including cost of

Thermo-Mechanically treated

50

Total=

2035.00

54.50

110807.5

11

Extra rate for lead for every 50m
lead or part thereof and upio 150
m beyond 50 m free lead and
1.5 m free lift by manual means

For Soils{Extra lead 150 m)

38.000

Cum

99.00

3861

12

Filling from available excavated
stuff (Excluding rock) in
trenches, plinth, sides of
foundation etc. in layers not
exceading 20cm in  depth

40.000

Cum

65.00

2600.0

consolidating each deposited

TOTAL =

399308.80

/%(\7”

Asstt. Engineer

Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

SayRs.=

399000.00

i —

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)




